

## HWY Bid Results per Solicitation

As of 2023-02-02 12:32:42 Eastern Standard Time/EST •

Project Name →		Stockbridge-Bethel STP CULV(103)													
Account: Account Name →		J.P. Sicard, Inc		Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue Mountain Tru		Markowski Excavating, Incorporate		Neil H. Daniels, Inc.		RA Filskov & Sons, Inc.		Weaver Excavating, Inc			
Solicitation Number ↑	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount		
Sol-0000379	204.20 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH	\$400.00	\$4,800.00	\$125.00	\$1,500.00	\$266.27	\$3,195.24	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$45.00	\$540.00		
	204.21 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF ROCK	\$900.00	\$5,400.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$394.94	\$2,369.64	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$285.00	\$1,710.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00		
	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00		
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	\$43.00	\$817.00	\$30.00	\$570.00	\$140.38	\$2,667.22	\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$45.00	\$855.00	\$65.00	\$1,235.00		
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$44.00	\$2,464.00	\$41.00	\$2,296.00	\$92.11	\$5,158.16	\$100.00	\$5,600.00	\$45.00	\$2,520.00	\$65.00	\$3,640.00		
	402.12 - AGGREGATE SHOULDERS	\$195.00	\$1,170.00	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$152.94	\$917.64	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$65.00	\$390.00	\$65.00	\$390.00		
	406.35 - SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$600.00	\$19,200.00	\$330.00	\$10,560.00	\$300.31	\$9,609.92	\$250.00	\$8,000.00	\$350.00	\$11,200.00	\$275.00	\$8,800.00		
	541.45 - CONTROLLED DENSITY (FLOWABLE) FILL	\$600.00	\$10,200.00	\$200.00	\$3,400.00	\$399.71	\$6,795.07	\$150.00	\$2,550.00	\$350.00	\$5,950.00	\$250.00	\$4,250.00		
	613.10 - STONE FILL, TYPE I	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$114.16	\$3,424.80	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00		
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$73.00	\$2,190.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$87.76	\$2,632.80	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$85.00	\$2,550.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00		
	619.17 - YIELDING MARKER POSTS	\$86.00	\$1,032.00	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$151.50	\$1,818.00	\$42.50	\$510.00	\$125.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00		
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$61.00	\$7,320.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$65.00	\$7,800.00	\$59.00	\$7,080.00	\$45.00	\$5,400.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00		
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$38,600.00	\$38,600.00	\$23,097.00	\$23,097.00	\$89,088.36	\$89,088.36	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00		
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$15,800.00	\$15,800.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$7,570.00	\$7,570.00		
	641.15 - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$5,300.00	\$10,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00		
	900.620 - SPECIAL PROVISION-EACH	\$18,050.00	\$39,950.00	\$6,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$14,347.49	\$29,964.86	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$81,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$17,500.00		
900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF	\$556.00	\$86,630.00	\$260.00	\$40,800.00	\$716.03	\$109,821.40	\$355.00	\$55,650.00	\$535.00	\$83,800.00	\$315.00	\$49,200.00			
<b>Total</b>		\$73,553.00	\$237,148.00	\$40,888.00	\$118,808.00	\$127,491.96	\$301,738.11	\$58,431.50	\$166,565.00	\$108,625.00	\$264,700.00	\$41,215.00	\$128,000.00		